

GENERAL SPECIFICATION FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING WORKS

1992 Edition

CORRIGENDUM No. 2/98 (November)

VOLUME 2

SECTION 10

CONCRETE CARRIAGEWAYS

- | | |
|--|-------------------------------|
| (a) Page 66,
Clause 10.17(d),
2nd line | Replace 25 mm by 30 mm |
| (b) Page 68,
Clause 10.22,
3rd line | Replace 35 mm by 40 mm |
| (c) Page 68,
Clause 10.22,
4th line | Replace 30 mm by 35 mm |

Standards Unit
Civil Engineering Department
November 1998